Over Rover Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Over Rover Training Center, Cato, NY
Judge: Jelinda Pepper, College Station, TX

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, August 10, 2018

Ring 1
MastersJumpers- 11 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 11 Entries
Veterans Jumpers
Advanced Jumpers- 1 Entry
Performancell Jumpers
StartersJumpers- 3 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 7 Entries
Starters Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance| Snooker - 5 Entries
Advanced Snooker
Performance |l Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Snooker - 8 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 10 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Ring 2:
Masters Gamblers- 10 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 12 Entries
Veterans Gamblers
Advanced Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performance Il Gamblers- 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 7 Entries
Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performancel Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performancell Standard
Masters Standard - 11 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 7 Entries
Veterans Standard



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, August 11, 2018

Ring 1.
Perf. Speed Jumping - 2 Entries
Steeplechase - 5 Entries
Veter ans Snooker
Performancelll Snooker - 11 Entries
Masters Snooker - 12 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker
Performancel Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 1 Entry
Performancel Pairs- 2 Entries
StartersPairs
Performancell Pairs- 1 Entry
Advanced Pairs- 2 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 7 Entries
MastersPairs- 11 Entries

Ring 2:
Veterans Gamblers
Performancelll Gamblers- 10 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 10 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers- 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancel Gamblers- 5 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancel Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 1 Entry
Performancell Standard
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Veterans Standard
Performancelll Standard - 6 Entries
Masters Standard - 13 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 4 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 5 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, August 12, 2018

Ring 1.
Steeplechase Finals
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
Starters Snooker - 3Entries
Performance| Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance |l Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 11 Entries
Veterans Snooker
MastersJumpers- 11 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 8 Entries
Veterans Jumpers
Advanced Jumpers- 1 Entry
Performancell Jumpers
StartersJumpers- 4 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries

Ring 2:
Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performancel Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performancell Standard
Masters Standard - 12 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard
Masters Pairs- 10 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 9 Entries
Advanced Pairs- 2 Entries
Performancell Pairs
StartersPairs- 2 Entries
Performancel Pairs- 1 Entry

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 46 dogs entered in this event with 120 entries on Friday, 124 entries on
Saturday, and 104 entries on Sunday for a total of 348 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, August 10, 2018

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers
16": 2 conpetitors 8": 2 conpetitors
16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy P0O8003 Mar sden, All-American, Maryann Doud
16004  Scruggs, American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak P08004 Boormer , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Pierce
20": 1 conpetitor 12": 1 conpetitor
20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power P12002 Teagan, Beagle, LisaCallahan
22": 8 conpetitors 16": 1 conpetitor
22001 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal P16002 St eel e, Border Collie, Jennifer Slingerland
22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith
22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer 20": 3 conpetitors
22005 Fait h, Border Collie, Joy Moll P20004 Dil | on, Irish Setter, Suzy Beyer
22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred P20007 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Appleman
22008 Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring P20011 Roaner , Border Collie, Carol Gravetter

22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green

22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin .
Ring 1: Starters Snooker

Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers 20": 1 conpetitor

20002 Sapphire, Australian Cattle Dog, Dee Bramble

8": 1 conpetitor
P08002 Hooch, All-American, Joy Moll .
y Ring 1: Performance | Snooker

14": 2 conpetitors

P14001 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring 8" 1 Coeret itor o
P14002 Al fi e, All-American, Joy Moll P08001 Dai sy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks
16": 2 conpetitors 12": 1 conpetitor _

P16001 Pi , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein P12002 Teagan, Beagle, LisaCallahan

P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power ]
16": 1 conpetitor

20": 6 conpetitors P16002 St eel e, Border Collie, Jennifer Slingerland
P20001 Ri sq, Border Callie, Jennifer Slingerland ]
P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred 20": 2 conpetitors
P20006 Rock, Border Collie, Darryl Power P20004 Di |l on, Irish Setter, Suzy Beyer
P20008 Si erra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce P20011 Roaner , Border Collie, Carol Gravetter
P20009 Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20012 Madel i ne, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein Ring 1: Performancell Snooker

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers 12": 1 conpetitor

P12003 G asshopper , All-American, Dee Bramble
24": 1 conpetitor

24001 Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski Ri ng 1: Masters Snooker
Ring 1: Starters Jumpers 22": 7 conpetitors
22006 Oswi n, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
10": 1 conpetitor 22007 Kennedy, Border _Collie, LindaEIdr_ed
10001 Jenni e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks 22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith
20": 1 conpetitor 22009 Rhynme, Border Co!lie, Nancy Gr_een
20001 Charl ott e, English Shepherd, Kim Wager 22008  Pyro, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer

22": 1 conpetitor

22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin 20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power



Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

16": 4 conpetitors

P16004 Col trane, All-American, Jennifer Slingerland
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

P16005 Keel ey, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
P16001 Pi , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Lauren Stein

20": 4 conpetitors

P20006 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power
P20009 Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20002 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal
P20008 Si erra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Stel | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Ring 2: Masters Gamblers

16": 2 conpetitors
16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
16004  Scruggs, American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak

20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

22": 7 conpetitors

22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith
22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer
22005 Fai t h, Border Collie, Joy Moll

22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred
22008 Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green
22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

Ring 2: Performancelll Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor
P08005 Cri cket , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mae Church

12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Stel | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

14": 2 conpetitors
P14001 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring
P14002 Al fi e, All-American, Joy Mall

16": 2 conpetitors
P16001 Pi , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

20": 6 conpetitors
P20001 Ri sq, Border Callie, Jennifer Slingerland

Friday (cont.)

P20002 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal
P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred
P20006 Rock, Border Collie, Darryl Power
P20008 Si err a, Border Collie, Jason Pierce
P20009 Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

22": 1 conpetitor
22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor
P08002 Hooch, All-American, Joy Mall

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

20": 2 conpetitors
20001 Charl ott e, English Shepherd, Kim Wager
20002 Sapphire, Australian Cattle Dog, Dee Bramble

24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski

Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers

8": 2 conpetitors
P08001 Dai sy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks
P08004 Boormer , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Pierce

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Teagan, Beagle, LisaCallahan

16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 St eel e, Border Collie, Jennifer Slingerland

20": 3 conpetitors

P20004 Dill on, Irish Setter, Suzy Beyer

P20007 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Appleman
P20011 Roaner , Border Collie, Carol Gravetter

Ring 2: Starters Standard

10": 1 conpetitor
10001 Jenni e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks

20": 1 conpetitor
20001 Charl ott e, English Shepherd, Kim Wager

22": 1 conpetitor
22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski



Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

8": 1
P08002

12": 1
P12002

16": 1
P16002

20": 1
P20011

conpetitor
Hooch, All-American, Joy Mall

conpetitor
Teagan, Beagle, Lisa Callahan

conpetitor
St eel e, Border Collie, Jennifer Slingerland

conpetitor
Roaner , Border Collie, Carol Gravetter

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

16": 1
16004

22" 1
22006

conpetitor
Scruggs , American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak

conpetitor
Oswi n, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Ring 2: Masters Standard

14": 1
14001

16": 1
16002

20": 1
20003

22": 8
22001
22003
22004
22005
22007
22008
22009
22011

conpetitor
St el | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

conpetitor
Omynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

conpetitor
Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

conpetitors

Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith

Bar k| ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer
Fai t h, Border Collie, Joy Mall
Kennedy , Border Collie, Linda Eldred
Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Rhy e, Border Collie, Nancy Green
Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

Ring 2: Performancelll Standard

8": 1
PO8005

14": 2
P14001
P14002

16": 2
P16003
P16004

conpetitor
Cri cket , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mae Church

conpetitors
Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring
Al fi e, All-American, Joy Moll

conpetitors
Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power
Col t rane, All-American, Jennifer Slingerland

20": 2 conpetitors
P20006 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power
P20008 Si err a, Border Collie, Jason Pierce



Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

20": 2 conpetitors
P20006 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power
P20002 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

Ring 1: Steeplechase

22": 2 conpetitors

22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred
20": 2 conpetitors

20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004  Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
16": 1 conpetitor

16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

20": 5
P20009
P20006
P20008
P20002
P20005

conpetitors

Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power

Si err a, Border Collie, Jason Pierce
Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

| van, All-American, Linda Eldred

14": 2
P14003
P14002

conpetitors
Ji nj i ,Border Collie, RitaWeiler
Al fi e, All-American, Joy Moll

8": 1
P08002

conpetitor

Hooch, All-American, Joy Mall
16": 3 conpetitors

P16005 Keel ey, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power
P16001 Pi , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Lauren Stein

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

16": 2 conpetitors

16004  Scruggs, American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak
16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
22": 8 conpetitors

22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith

22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer
22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22006 Oswi n, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred
22005 Fait h, Border Collie, Joy Moll

22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green

Running Order List
Saturday, August 11, 2018

20": 2 conpetitors
20004  Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

12": 1 conpetitor
P12003 G asshopper , All-American, Dee Bramble

Ring 1: Performance| Snooker

20": 4
P20011
P20010
P20004
P20003

conpetitors

Roaner , Border Collie, Carol Gravetter
Cow, All-American, Stephanie O'Brien
Di | | on, Irish Setter, Suzy Beyer

Cai n, Border Collie, Tess Bischoping

12": 1
P12002

conpetitor
Teagan, Beagle, Lisa Callahan

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

20":
20002

1 conpetitor
Sapphi r e, Australian Cattle Dog, Dee Bramble

Ring 1: Performancel Pairs

P20003 Cai n, Border Callie, Tess Bischoping
P20010 Cow, All-American, Stephanie O'Brien

Ring 1: Performancell Pairs

P08002 Hooch, All-American, Joy Mall

1

Ring 1: Advanced Pairs

16003
16004

G asshopper , All-American, Dee Bramble
Scruggs , American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P20006
P16003

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power
Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

P20008
PO8005

Si err a, Border Collie, Jason Pierce
Cri cket , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mae Church

P20009
P16001

Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pi , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein



P14003 Jinji , Border Collie, RitaWeiler

1

Ring 1: MastersPairs

22005
22009

22004
22007

22001

1

20003
22002

20004
22003

14001
16001

Fai t h, Border Collie, Joy Mall
Rhy e, Border Collie, Nancy Green

Bar k| ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer
Kennedy , Border Collie, Linda Eldred

Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal
Phoeni x , Border Collie, Tina Power
Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith

St el | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
Al fi e, All-American, Joy Moll

Ring 2: Performancelll Gamblers

20": 5
P20009
P20008
P20006
P20005
P20002

16": 2
P16003
P16001

14": 1
P14001

12": 1
P12001

8": 1
PO8005

conpetitors

Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Si err a, Border Collie, Jason Pierce
Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power

| van, All-American, Linda Eldred
Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

conpetitors
Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power
Pi , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

conpetitor
Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

conpetitor
St el | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

conpetitor
Cri cket , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mae Church

Ring 2: Masters Gamblers

22" 7
22011
22002
22009
22008
22007
22004

conpetitors

Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
Rhy e, Border Collie, Nancy Green

Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
Kennedy , Border Collie, Linda Eldred
Bar kl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer

Saturday (cont.)

22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith

20": 2 conpetitors

20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004  Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

16": 1 conpetitor
16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

12": 1 conpetitor
P12003 G asshopper , All-American, Dee Bramble

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

22": 1 conpetitor
22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers

20": 4 conpetitors

P20011 Roaner , Border Collie, Carol Gravetter
P20010 Cow, All-American, Stephanie O'Brien
P20004 Dil |l on, Irish Setter, Suzy Beyer
P20003 Cai n, Border Callie, Tess Bischoping

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Teagan, Beagle, LisaCallahan

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

20": 1 conpetitor
20002 Sapphire, Australian Cattle Dog, Dee Bramble

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

20": 3 conpetitors

P20011 Roaner , Border Collie, Carol Gravetter
P20010 Cow, All-American, Stephanie O'Brien
P20003 Cai n, Border Callie, Tess Bischoping

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Teagan, Beagle, LisaCallahan

8": 1 conpetitor
P08002 Hooch, All-American, Joy Mall

Ring 2: Starters Standard

22": 1 conpetitor
22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin



Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Advanced Standard 12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Stel | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

22": 1 conpetitor

22006 Oswi n, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn Ring 2: Grand Prix Qualifier

16”: 1 conpetitor ) ) ) 22": 3 conpetitors

16004  Scruggs, American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak 22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred

R|ng 2: Performancelll Standard 22005 Fait h, Border Collie, Joy Moll

20": 2 conpetitors 20": 2 Conpet_i tors o

P20008 Si erra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce 20003 Phgenl x , Border C_O”'e’ Tina Power

P20006 Rock, Border Collie, Darryl Power 20004 Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

16": 1 conpetitor
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

14": 2 conpetitors
P14002 Al fi e, All-American, Joy Mall
P14001 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

8": 1 conpetitor
P08005 Cri cket , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mae Church

Ring 2: Masters Standard

22": 9 conpetitors

22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green
22008 Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred
22005 Fait h, Border Collie, Joy Moll

22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer
22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith
22001 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

20": 2 conpetitors
20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004  Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

16": 1 conpetitor
16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Stell a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

Ring 2: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 2 conpetitors
P20006 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power
P20002 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

14": 1 conpetitor
P14003 Jinji , Border Collie, RitaWeiler



Running Order List
Sunday, August 12, 2018

Ring 1: Steeplechase Finals Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

. . . . 16": 3 conpetitors
Rlng 1: Perf. Speed ‘]umpmg Finals P16005 Keel ey, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

P16001 Pi , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Lauren Stein

Ring 1. Starters Snooker P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power
20": 2 conpetitors 14": 2 conpetitors _
20001 Charl ot t e, English Shepherd, Kim Wager P14003 Jinji , Border CO”!& Rl_taWeller_
20002 Sapphi re, Australian Cattle Dog, Dee Bramble P14001 Ruror , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

22": 1 conpetitor 20": 5 conpetitors

22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin P20009 Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20002 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal
P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred

Ring 1: Performance| Snooker P20008 Si err a, Border Collie, Jason Pierce
P20006 Rock, Border Collie, Darryl Power
8": 1 conpetitor

P08001 Dai sy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks 12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Stel | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

20": 1 conpetitor

P20004 Dill on, Irish Setter, Suzy Beyer .
el Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker 16": 1 conpetitor
16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy
24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski 20": 2 conpetitors
20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
. 20004 i ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
Ring 1: Performance |l Snooker Q dy Zelenawy
. ] 22": 8 conpetitors
12": 1 conpetitor ) 22001 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal
P12003 G asshopper , All-American, Dee Bramble 22003 El vi s Border Collie Barb Smith

22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer
Ring 1: Masters Snooker 22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred
22008 Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

22": 8 conpetitors 22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green

22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych 22011 Jada, Border Coll?e, Sharon Goodwin
22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer 22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22006 Oswi n, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

22008 Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring R|ng 1: Performancelll Jumpers

22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred
22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green
22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

16": 2 conpetitors

16”: 1 conpetitor ) ) ) P16001 Pi , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Lauren Stein
16004  Scruggs, American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak P16003 Loudon , Border Collie, Tina Power

20": 2 conpetitors
20004  Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

20": 5 conpetitors

P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred

P20006 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power

P20008 Si erra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

P20009 Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

P20012 Madel i ne, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

-10-



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers Ring 2: Masters Standard
24": 1 conpetitor 14": 1 conpetitor
24001 Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski 14001 Stell a, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

16": 1 conpetitor

ng 1 StartersJumpers 16002 Owynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

10": 1 conpetitor 20" 2

- o conpetitors
10001 Jenni e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks

20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

] 20004  Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
20": 2 conpetitors

20001 Charl ott e, English Shepherd, Kim Wager 22": 8 conpetitors
20002 Sapphire, Australian Cattle Dog, Dee Bramble 22001 Zoe.Border Collie. DonnaDeal

. ] 22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith
22" 1 COIT'pet-I tor ) ) 22004 Barkl ey, All-American, Cynthia Leyrer
22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin 22007  Kennedy , Border Collie, Linda Eldred

22008 Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
R|ng 1: Performancel Jumpers 22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green
22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

8": 1 conpetitor 22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

P08004 Boomer , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Pierce
Ring 2: Performancelll Standard
20": 1 conpetitor

P20004 Dil |l on, Irish Setter, Suzy Beyer 8": 1 conpetitor

P08005 Cri cket , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mae Church
Ring 2: Starters Standard
14": 1 conpetitor

10": 1 conpetitor P14001 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

10001 Jenni e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks
16": 1 conpetitor

20": 1 conpetitor P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

20001 Charl ott e, English Shepherd, Kim Wager ]
20": 3 conpetitors

22": 1 conpetitor P20006 Rgck , Border Collie, !Z)arryl Povyer

22010 Smmrti e, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin P20008 Si erra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce
P20009 Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

24": 1 conpetitor

24001 Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski Ri ng 2: Masters Pairs

Ring 2: Performancel Standard 20003 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004  Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
8": 1 conpetitor
P08004 Boormer , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Pierce 14001  stella, Shetland_Sheepdog, Nancy_Kennedy
22011 Jada, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin

Ring 2: Advanced Standard 16002 Oaynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Kennedy

22008 Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

16": 1 conpetitor

16004  Scruggs, American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak 22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22003 El vi s, Border Collie, Barb Smith

22": 1 conpetitor

22006 Oswi n, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn 22007 Kennedy, Border Collie, Linda Eldred
22009 Rhyme, Border Collie, Nancy Green

-11-



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancelll Pairs

P14003 Jinji , Border Collie, RitaWeiler

1

P16005 Keel ey, Border Collie, Sharon Goodwin
P14001 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

P08005 Cri cket , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mae Church
P20002 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

P20009 Stri ker , Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P16001 Pi , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Lauren Stein

P20006 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

16004  Scruggs, American Eskimo Dog, David Bozak
24001 Gabe, German Shorthaired Pointer, Janet Wisneski

Ring 2: StartersPairs

20001 Charl ott e, English Shepherd, Kim Wager
20002 Sapphire, Australian Cattle Dog, Dee Bramble

Ring 2: Performancel Pairs

P08001 Dai sy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Gail Parks

1
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